Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
• Electrochemical Sensor with a long life,
     good long term stability and high accuracy.
• It has lower sensitivity to interferant gases.
• High repeatability.
• Monitoring for HAVC / Air conditioning system

certification CE
Specification
Ordering Guide
Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
EYC GM33/34─ P2/4
VERSION : 2017/08/01
【Ordering item】
wall
duct
12~30 VAC or 8~35 VDC
Installtion
CO
Inputcode
33
34
code code
1
code
1
Output Power supply
GM  33    -    1     1     1     1  -  0    M ordering code --------------->
Installation
Input
Output
Power supply
CO range
Modbus
Option
4~20 mA
0~20 mA
1~5   V
0~10 V
0~5   V
0~1   V
RS-485
1
2
5
6
7
8
N
codeCO range
100 PPM
300 PPM
500 PPM
RS-485
1
3
5
N
analogue
RS-485
RS-485 & analogue
※ M type - M12 ( 5P ) metal connector
or N type - M16 cable gland
Modbus
cable gland
M12 ( 4P or 5P )
metal connector
( with 2 m cable )